Department of Gastroenterology & Hepatology

Xavier Level 2, St Vincent’s Hospital, Victoria Street Darlinghurst
Gastro / FOBT /Endoscopy/ Oesophagus
8382 2061 (Ph)

8382 3983 (F)
svhs.gastro@svha.org.au

Referral to: (please select at least one)

FOBT Clinic

[]Dr David Williams
[C]orlan Lockart

[CJor Andrew Kim

[]Dr Craig Haifer

[C]Dr santosh Sanagapalli
[C]or Matthew Kim

Gastroenterology Clinic

[C] Dr David Williams
[] Drlan Lockart

Liver disease
8382 3707 (Ph)
8382 2090 (F)
svhs.liver@svha.org.au

IBD Clinic

] or simon Ghaly
|:| Dr Andrew Kim

Inflammatory Bowel Disease Service
8382 2342 (Ph)
8382 3983 (F)
svhs.ibd@svha.org.au

Liver Diseases Clinic

D A/Prof Mark Danta
[] Drlan Lockart

Oesophageal Clinic
[] Dr Santosh Sanagapalli

|:| Dr Craig Haifer |:| A/Prof Robert Feller

Advanced Endoscopy
[] br Matthew Kim

Surname Given Name

Date of Birth Sex M O F@
Street Weight (kg)

Suburb email

Post Code Mobile / phone

Medicare No.

SVH MRN (if known)

Referring Doctor

‘ Date of referral:

Provider No.

Period of Referral Standard (12 months) (® Indefinite O
Address

Phone email
Fax

Indications for referral -

Click here to access 'Gastroenterology State-wide Referral Criteria"

Clinical indication

Reason for request

[ Establish diagnosis [ Advice/ management [ Treatment/ intervention
[ Clinic specialist to take over care [12"d opinion [Specified test

Relevant tests results
(attach if possible)

Medical history

[OHeart disease [JLung disease [Liver disease [IMalignancy [JCoronary artery stents
[OPacemaker/ defibrillator [Diabetes: Ctype 1 [type 2 [ Viral hepatitis CHIV

Medications [05-ASA [Steroids [JAzathioprine/Methotrexate/ Mycofenolate [IBiologics [IWarfarin
[0 SGLT2 Inhibitors  Olnsulin  OClopidogrel (Plavix) [Xarelto CEliquis CPradaxa
Family history
(if relevant)
Smoker Yes? |:| pack years Alcohol Daily standard drinks
consumption
Comments

Interpreter needed

O Identifies as Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait
Islander

OYes, preferred language..........cccevveevvevnverennne

A/Prof Mark Danta
Clinical Academic
MBBS FRACP PhD
Prov No. 2045754W

Dr Matthew Kim
Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP

Prov No. 464938BT

Dr Nic De Luca

VMO
MBBS FRACP
Prov No. 209378DT

Dr lan Lockart
Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP

Prov No. 4483223Y

A/Prof Robert Feller
Senior Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP PhD
Prov No. 27891AX

Dr Santosh Sanagapalli
Staff Specialist

MBBS FRACP PhD

Prov No. 412224B

Dr Simon Ghaly
Senior Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP PhD
Prov No. 2876475)

Dr Alina Stoita
Senior Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP

Prov No. 248665FX

Dr Craig Haifer
Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP PhD
Prov No. 4338859L

Dr David Williams
Senior Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP

Prov No. 603631F

Dr Andrew Kim
Staff Specialist
MBBS FRACP

Prov No. 4175672T
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https://www.svhs.org.au/ArticleDocuments/2582/Gastroenterology%20State-wide%20Referral%20Criteria.pdf.aspx?embed=y

	Surname: 
	Given Name: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Street: 
	M FWeight kg: 
	Suburb: 
	M Femail: 
	Post Code: 
	M FMobile  phone: 
	Medicare No: 
	M FSVH MRN if  known: 
	Date of referral: 
	Provider No: 
	Address: 
	email: 
	Clinical indication: 
	Establish diagnosis: Off
	Advice management: Off
	Treatment intervention: Off
	Clinic specialist to take: Off
	2nd opinion: Off
	Specified test: Off
	Establish diagnosis Advice management Treatment intervention Clinic specialist to take over care 2nd opinion Specified testRelevant tests results attach if possible: 
	Lung disease: Off
	Liver disease: Off
	Malignancy: Off
	Coronary artery stents: Off
	Pacemaker defibrillator: Off
	Diabetes: Off
	type 1: Off
	type 2: Off
	Viral hepatitis: Off
	HIV: Off
	5ASA: Off
	Steroids: Off
	AzathioprineMethotrexate Mycofenolate: Off
	Biologics: Off
	Warfarin: Off
	SGLT2 Inhibitors: Off
	Insulin: Off
	Clopidogrel Plavix: Off
	Xarelto: Off
	Eliquis: Off
	Pradaxa: Off
	If yes pack years: 
	Daily standard drinks: 
	Comments: 
	undefined_4: Off
	Yes preferred language: 
	Identifies as Aboriginal andor Torres Strait: Off
	Family History: 
	Heart disease: Off
	Referring Doctor: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	1: Off



	1: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	0: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off





	1: 
	1: Off



	Phone Fax: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Check Box4: Off
	Group1: Choice1
	Check Box6: Off
	Group2: Choice2


